
Grinnell Invitational
MS Boys - 1.25 Miles     Ahrens Recreation Complex, Grinnell, IA     9/5/2017     Partly Cloudy, Wind NNW 10-20mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   3    8   11   14   25   26   34   =  61       7:28      1:02
    2   Newton MS                      6   10   12   13   35   43   65   =  76       7:37      0:44
    3   Pella MS                       1    2   15   22   40   48   52   =  80       7:26      1:52
    4   Ottumwa MS                     5   16   20   21   31   37   53   =  93       7:44      0:39
    5   Benton Community MS            9   18   28   29   30   51   55   = 114       7:50      0:37
    6   Oskaloosa MS                   4   36   38   39   45   46   57   = 162       8:06      1:13
    7   Knoxville MS                  19   24   32   42   49   50   62   = 166       8:09      0:46
    8   Vinton-Shellsburg MS           7   17   44   58   61   67   69   = 187       8:15      1:33
    9   Grinnell MS                   33   41   47   54   56   59   60   = 231       8:26      0:34
   10   Belle Plaine                  23   27   63   64   66   68        = 243       8:57      1:56

 Incomplete Teams:  Lynnville-Sully, Montezuma
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Josiah Wittenberg           8th    Pella MS                           6:26      5:09
      2       2   Chase Lauman                7th    Pella MS                           6:52      5:29
      3       3   Harrison Garber             8th    Williamsburg                       6:55      5:32
      4       4   Patrick De Ronde            8th    Oskaloosa MS                       7:16      5:49
      5       5   Mason Farrington            7th    Ottumwa MS                         7:22      5:54
      6       6   Brennan Amos                8th    Newton MS                          7:24      5:55
      7       7   Austin Kemp                 7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS               7:24      5:55
      8       8   Trey O'Neil                 7th    Williamsburg                       7:24      5:55
      9       9   Trey Schulte                7th    Benton Community MS                7:24      5:55
     10      10   Treycen Garton              8th    Newton MS                          7:24      5:56
     11      11   Justin Miner                7th    Williamsburg                       7:29      5:59
     12      12   Derek Beiner                8th    Newton MS                          7:34      6:03
     13      13   Hunter Kennedy              8th    Newton MS                          7:37      6:06
     14      14   Alex Slaymaker              8th    Williamsburg                       7:38      6:06
     15      15   Cutler Turner               8th    Pella MS                           7:38      6:06
     16      16   Lucas Barnes                8th    Ottumwa MS                         7:39      6:07
     17      17   Kale Schulte                8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS               7:43      6:10
     18      18   Brady Osborn                8th    Benton Community MS                7:46      6:12
     19      19   Emmett Schmidt              8th    Knoxville MS                       7:48      6:14
     20      20   Mason Young                 8th    Ottumwa MS                         7:49      6:15
     21           James Gruver                7th    Lynnville-Sully                    7:51      6:17
     22      21   Jake Mellin                 7th    Ottumwa MS                         7:51      6:17
     23      22   Logan Solomon               7th    Pella MS                           7:55      6:20
     24      23   Ethan Argo                  7th    Belle Plaine                       7:56      6:20
     25      24   Jonathon Watson             8th    Knoxville MS                       7:56      6:21
     26      25   Braeden Brown               7th    Williamsburg                       7:56      6:21
     27      26   Quinn Cohen                 8th    Williamsburg                       7:59      6:23
     28      27   Brooks Demeulenaere         7th    Belle Plaine                       7:59      6:23
     29      28   Tristan West                8th    Benton Community MS                7:59      6:23
     30      29   Colton Johnson              8th    Benton Community MS                8:00      6:24
     31      30   Dakota Cooksley             7th    Benton Community MS                8:01      6:25
     32      31   Quintin Hull                8th    Ottumwa MS                         8:01      6:25
     33      32   Joey Hembrook               8th    Knoxville MS                       8:06      6:28
     34      33   Hayden Eaton                8th    Grinnell MS                        8:06      6:29
     35      34   Zane Pope                   7th    Williamsburg                       8:07      6:29
     36      35   Ryan Nook                   8th    Newton MS                          8:08      6:30
     37      36   Hayden Nienkerk             8th    Oskaloosa MS                       8:12      6:33
     38      37   Anthony Reyman              8th    Ottumwa MS                         8:12      6:33
     39      38   Colton Eaton                7th    Oskaloosa MS                       8:17      6:38
     40      39   Aden Scott                  8th    Oskaloosa MS                       8:17      6:38
     41      40   Jobey Olson                 8th    Pella MS                           8:18      6:38
     42      41   Rauri Brownell              7th    Grinnell MS                        8:19      6:39
     43      42   Kaden McGill                7th    Knoxville MS                       8:23      6:43
     44      43   Emmanual Roy                8th    Newton MS                          8:25      6:44
     45      44   Logan Zearley               8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS               8:28      6:46
     46      45   Aaron Scholes               8th    Oskaloosa MS                       8:29      6:47
     47           Owen Cook                   7th    Montezuma                          8:29      6:47
     48      46   Caden Ayala                 8th    Oskaloosa MS                       8:30      6:48
     49      47   Ezra Praitis-Hill           7th    Grinnell MS                        8:31      6:49
     50      48   Levi Vandusseldorp          8th    Pella MS                           8:31      6:49
     51      49   Brandon Barkey              8th    Knoxville MS                       8:34      6:51
     52      50   Carson Irving               8th    Knoxville MS                       8:34      6:51
     53      51   Owen Sadler                 8th    Benton Community MS                8:34      6:51
     54      52   Evan Ferguson               8th    Pella MS                           8:35      6:52
     55      53   Bret Shepard                8th    Ottumwa MS                         8:35      6:52
     56           Maguire De Jong             7th    Montezuma                          8:36      6:53
     57      54   Tanner Eckerman             8th    Grinnell MS                        8:36      6:53
     58      55   Ryan Lange                  8th    Benton Community MS                8:38      6:55
     59      56   Brian Nusbaum               8th    Grinnell MS                        8:40      6:56
     60           Grant Lange                 8th    Benton Community MS                8:41      6:56
     61      57   Phillip Abrahamson          8th    Oskaloosa MS                       8:41      6:56
     62           Gentry Walston              7th    Lynnville-Sully                    8:42      6:58
     63           Hunter Kauffman             8th    Williamsburg                       8:43      6:58
     64      58   Elijah Blix                 7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS               8:44      6:59
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Grinnell Invitational
MS Boys - 1.25 Miles     Ahrens Recreation Complex, Grinnell, IA     9/5/2017     Partly Cloudy, Wind NNW 10-20mph & 64°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65           Akira Lopez                 8th    Pella MS                           8:46      7:01
     66           Elliot Adam                 7th    Oskaloosa MS                       8:47      7:02
     67           Cooper Vandevoort           7th    Pella MS                           8:48      7:02
     68      59   Alexander Crites            7th    Grinnell MS                        8:49      7:03
     69           Elijah Ruckman              7th    Oskaloosa MS                       8:50      7:04
     70           Aaron Wilson                8th    Oskaloosa MS                       8:51      7:05
     71      60   Kaleb Krumm                 8th    Grinnell MS                        8:52      7:05
     72           Henry Gottschalk            7th    Ottumwa MS                         8:52      7:06
     73           Carter Elliott              8th    Ottumwa MS                         8:53      7:06
     74      61   Gunnar Moen                 8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS               8:57      7:10
     75           Cole Olinger                7th    Oskaloosa MS                       8:58      7:11
     76           Kenny Krogstad              8th    Pella MS                           8:58      7:11
     77           Jaison Anderson             7th    Oskaloosa MS                       8:59      7:11
     78           Luke Deridder               7th    Grinnell MS                        9:01      7:13
     79           Cason Palm                  7th    Ottumwa MS                         9:03      7:14
     80           Elliot Nelson               7th    Oskaloosa MS                       9:03      7:14
     81           Gage Main                   8th    Oskaloosa MS                       9:04      7:15
     82           Tyler Deheus                7th    Pella MS                           9:12      7:22
     83           Lucas Phillips              8th    Oskaloosa MS                       9:14      7:23
     84      62   Jordan Brandon              8th    Knoxville MS                       9:16      7:25
     85           Waylon Bolibaugh            7th    Oskaloosa MS                       9:18      7:27
     86           Jake Buchholtz              7th    Williamsburg                       9:19      7:27
     87           Orion Allen                 7th    Oskaloosa MS                       9:21      7:29
     88           Asa Canny                   8th    Ottumwa MS                         9:21      7:29
     89      63   Colton Walton               7th    Belle Plaine                       9:22      7:29
     90           Tyler Meeth                 7th    Oskaloosa MS                       9:24      7:31
     91           Jaren Jordan                7th    Grinnell MS                        9:25      7:32
     92           Brandon Schultz             7th    Benton Community MS                9:26      7:33
     93           Jacob Bange                 7th    Benton Community MS                9:38      7:42
     94           Julio Parmley               8th    Grinnell MS                        9:38      7:42
     95      64   Jacob Kaplan                7th    Belle Plaine                       9:39      7:43
     96      65   Collin Buchli               7th    Newton MS                          9:41      7:44
     97           Kiran Jones                 7th    Grinnell MS                        9:43      7:46
     98           Morgen Clark                7th    Pella MS                           9:43      7:46
     99           Caleb Stewart               7th    Pella MS                           9:45      7:48
    100           Korbin Siroky               7th    Oskaloosa MS                       9:50      7:52
    101           Zachary Morningstar         7th    Lynnville-Sully                    9:51      7:52
    102      66   Skyler Osborne              8th    Belle Plaine                       9:52      7:53
    103      67   Braden Stainbrook           8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS               9:52      7:54
    104      68   Xander Osborne              7th    Belle Plaine                       9:53      7:54
    105           Reid Hermanson              7th    Pella MS                           9:58      7:58
    106           Tate Knoot                  8th    Oskaloosa MS                      10:02      8:02
    107      69   Chase Rippel                8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              10:04      8:04
    108           Luis Garcia                 7th    Oskaloosa MS                      10:08      8:06
    109           Ian Allsup                  7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              10:09      8:07
    110           Aaron Dighton               8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              10:10      8:08
    111           Ishmael Synytsya            8th    Knoxville MS                      10:15      8:12
    112           Lyle Essary                 8th    Ottumwa MS                        10:18      8:14
    113           Jacob Nichols               7th    Newton MS                         10:19      8:16
    114           Logan Watson                7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              10:23      8:18
    115           Ethan Morgan                7th    Knoxville MS                      10:24      8:19
    116           Ashton Slaton               7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              10:29      8:23
    117           Daniel Dietze               7th    Williamsburg                      10:30      8:24
    118           Alex Guenther               8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              10:33      8:26
    119           Brody Fuller                7th    Newton MS                         10:33      8:26
    120           Lawson Morris               7th    Oskaloosa MS                      10:35      8:28
    121           Evan Fikse                  7th    Lynnville-Sully                   10:38      8:30
    122           Ronin Dennill               7th    Pella MS                          10:40      8:32
    123           Alex Manley                 8th    Grinnell MS                       10:42      8:33
    124           Mason Hatch                 7th    Knoxville MS                      10:42      8:34
    125           Blake Owens                 8th    Grinnell MS                       10:44      8:35
    126           Bryton Grimm                7th    Benton Community MS               10:55      8:44
    127           Noah Trucano                7th    Ottumwa MS                        11:03      8:51
    128           Ian Vrba                    7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              11:04      8:51
    129           Aidan Findley               7th    Knoxville MS                      11:04      8:51
    130           Jacob Rietveld              7th    Pella MS                          11:06      8:53
    131           Aidan Vandonselaar          7th    Pella MS                          11:16      9:01
    132           Jackson Shea                7th    Williamsburg                      11:40      9:20
    133           Dylan Becker                7th    Benton Community MS               11:43      9:23
    134           Dominic Gerleman            7th    Ottumwa MS                        12:10      9:44
    135           Hayden Rozenboom            7th    Pella MS                          12:25      9:56
    136           Isaac Moretz                8th    Montezuma                         12:40     10:08
    137           Isaac Boualavong            7th    Pella MS                          12:46     10:12
    138           Jake Brenizer               7th    Pella MS                          12:54     10:19
    139           Grant Anderson              7th    Pella MS                          13:02     10:26
    140           Charlie Handling            7th    Ottumwa MS                        13:04     10:27
    141           Sully Koeppen               7th    Oskaloosa MS                      13:06     10:29
    142           Austin Astelle              8th    Grinnell MS                       13:30     10:48
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Grinnell Invitational
MS Boys - 1.25 Miles     Ahrens Recreation Complex, Grinnell, IA     9/5/2017     Partly Cloudy, Wind NNW 10-20mph & 64°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    143           Isaac Hammond               7th    Grinnell MS                       13:55     11:08
    144           Cael Owens                  8th    Williamsburg                      13:55     11:08
    145           Jackson Kleinmeyer          7th    Benton Community MS               14:37     11:42
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Grinnell Invitational
MS Boys - 1.25 Miles     Ahrens Recreation Complex, Grinnell, IA     9/5/2017     Partly Cloudy, Wind NNW 10-20mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   61
    3    Harrison Garber, 8th            6:55  5:32
    8    Trey O'Neil, 7th                7:24  5:55
   11    Justin Miner, 7th               7:29  5:59
   14    Alex Slaymaker, 8th             7:38  6:06
   25    Braeden Brown, 7th              7:56  6:21
   26    Quinn Cohen, 8th                7:59  6:23
   34    Zane Pope, 7th                  8:07  6:29
         Hunter Kauffman, 8th            8:43  6:58
         Jake Buchholtz, 7th             9:19  7:27
         Daniel Dietze, 7th             10:30  8:24
         Jackson Shea, 7th              11:40  9:20
         Cael Owens, 8th                13:55 11:08

  2) Newton MS                         Score =   76
    6    Brennan Amos, 8th               7:24  5:55
   10    Treycen Garton, 8th             7:24  5:56
   12    Derek Beiner, 8th               7:34  6:03
   13    Hunter Kennedy, 8th             7:37  6:06
   35    Ryan Nook, 8th                  8:08  6:30
   43    Emmanual Roy, 8th               8:25  6:44
   65    Collin Buchli, 7th              9:41  7:44
         Jacob Nichols, 7th             10:19  8:16
         Brody Fuller, 7th              10:33  8:26

  3) Pella MS                          Score =   80
    1    Josiah Wittenberg, 8th          6:26  5:09
    2    Chase Lauman, 7th               6:52  5:29
   15    Cutler Turner, 8th              7:38  6:06
   22    Logan Solomon, 7th              7:55  6:20
   40    Jobey Olson, 8th                8:18  6:38
   48    Levi Vandusseldorp, 8th         8:31  6:49
   52    Evan Ferguson, 8th              8:35  6:52
         Akira Lopez, 8th                8:46  7:01
         Cooper Vandevoort, 7th          8:48  7:02
         Kenny Krogstad, 8th             8:58  7:11
         Tyler Deheus, 7th               9:12  7:22
         Morgen Clark, 7th               9:43  7:46
         Caleb Stewart, 7th              9:45  7:48
         Reid Hermanson, 7th             9:58  7:58
         Ronin Dennill, 7th             10:40  8:32
         Jacob Rietveld, 7th            11:06  8:53
         Aidan Vandonselaar, 7th        11:16  9:01
         Hayden Rozenboom, 7th          12:25  9:56
         Isaac Boualavong, 7th          12:46 10:12
         Jake Brenizer, 7th             12:54 10:19
         Grant Anderson, 7th            13:02 10:26

  4) Ottumwa MS                        Score =   93
    5    Mason Farrington, 7th           7:22  5:54
   16    Lucas Barnes, 8th               7:39  6:07
   20    Mason Young, 8th                7:49  6:15
   21    Jake Mellin, 7th                7:51  6:17
   31    Quintin Hull, 8th               8:01  6:25
   37    Anthony Reyman, 8th             8:12  6:33
   53    Bret Shepard, 8th               8:35  6:52
         Henry Gottschalk, 7th           8:52  7:06
         Carter Elliott, 8th             8:53  7:06
         Cason Palm, 7th                 9:03  7:14
         Asa Canny, 8th                  9:21  7:29
         Lyle Essary, 8th               10:18  8:14
         Noah Trucano, 7th              11:03  8:51
         Dominic Gerleman, 7th          12:10  9:44
         Charlie Handling, 7th          13:04 10:27

  5) Benton Community MS               Score =  114
    9    Trey Schulte, 7th               7:24  5:55
   18    Brady Osborn, 8th               7:46  6:12
   28    Tristan West, 8th               7:59  6:23
   29    Colton Johnson, 8th             8:00  6:24
   30    Dakota Cooksley, 7th            8:01  6:25
   51    Owen Sadler, 8th                8:34  6:51
   55    Ryan Lange, 8th                 8:38  6:55
         Grant Lange, 8th                8:41  6:56
         Brandon Schultz, 7th            9:26  7:33
         Jacob Bange, 7th                9:38  7:42
         Bryton Grimm, 7th              10:55  8:44
         Dylan Becker, 7th              11:43  9:23
         Jackson Kleinmeyer, 7th        14:37 11:42

  6) Oskaloosa MS                      Score =  162
    4    Patrick De Ronde, 8th           7:16  5:49
   36    Hayden Nienkerk, 8th            8:12  6:33
   38    Colton Eaton, 7th               8:17  6:38
   39    Aden Scott, 8th                 8:17  6:38
   45    Aaron Scholes, 8th              8:29  6:47
   46    Caden Ayala, 8th                8:30  6:48
   57    Phillip Abrahamson, 8th         8:41  6:56
         Elliot Adam, 7th                8:47  7:02
         Elijah Ruckman, 7th             8:50  7:04
         Aaron Wilson, 8th               8:51  7:05
         Cole Olinger, 7th               8:58  7:11
         Jaison Anderson, 7th            8:59  7:11
         Elliot Nelson, 7th              9:03  7:14
         Gage Main, 8th                  9:04  7:15
         Lucas Phillips, 8th             9:14  7:23
         Waylon Bolibaugh, 7th           9:18  7:27
         Orion Allen, 7th                9:21  7:29
         Tyler Meeth, 7th                9:24  7:31
         Korbin Siroky, 7th              9:50  7:52
         Tate Knoot, 8th                10:02  8:02
         Luis Garcia, 7th               10:08  8:06
         Lawson Morris, 7th             10:35  8:28
         Sully Koeppen, 7th             13:06 10:29

  7) Knoxville MS                      Score =  166
   19    Emmett Schmidt, 8th             7:48  6:14
   24    Jonathon Watson, 8th            7:56  6:21
   32    Joey Hembrook, 8th              8:06  6:28
   42    Kaden McGill, 7th               8:23  6:43
   49    Brandon Barkey, 8th             8:34  6:51
   50    Carson Irving, 8th              8:34  6:51
   62    Jordan Brandon, 8th             9:16  7:25
         Ishmael Synytsya, 8th          10:15  8:12
         Ethan Morgan, 7th              10:24  8:19
         Mason Hatch, 7th               10:42  8:34
         Aidan Findley, 7th             11:04  8:51

  8) Vinton-Shellsburg MS              Score =  187
    7    Austin Kemp, 7th                7:24  5:55
   17    Kale Schulte, 8th               7:43  6:10
   44    Logan Zearley, 8th              8:28  6:46
   58    Elijah Blix, 7th                8:44  6:59
   61    Gunnar Moen, 8th                8:57  7:10
   67    Braden Stainbrook, 8th          9:52  7:54
   69    Chase Rippel, 8th              10:04  8:04
         Ian Allsup, 7th                10:09  8:07
         Aaron Dighton, 8th             10:10  8:08
         Logan Watson, 7th              10:23  8:18
         Ashton Slaton, 7th             10:29  8:23
         Alex Guenther, 8th             10:33  8:26
         Ian Vrba, 7th                  11:04  8:51
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Grinnell Invitational
MS Boys - 1.25 Miles     Ahrens Recreation Complex, Grinnell, IA     9/5/2017     Partly Cloudy, Wind NNW 10-20mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  9) Grinnell MS                       Score =  231
   33    Hayden Eaton, 8th               8:06  6:29
   41    Rauri Brownell, 7th             8:19  6:39
   47    Ezra Praitis-Hill, 7th          8:31  6:49
   54    Tanner Eckerman, 8th            8:36  6:53
   56    Brian Nusbaum, 8th              8:40  6:56
   59    Alexander Crites, 7th           8:49  7:03
   60    Kaleb Krumm, 8th                8:52  7:05
         Luke Deridder, 7th              9:01  7:13
         Jaren Jordan, 7th               9:25  7:32
         Julio Parmley, 8th              9:38  7:42
         Kiran Jones, 7th                9:43  7:46
         Alex Manley, 8th               10:42  8:33
         Blake Owens, 8th               10:44  8:35
         Austin Astelle, 8th            13:30 10:48
         Isaac Hammond, 7th             13:55 11:08

 10) Belle Plaine                      Score =  243
   23    Ethan Argo, 7th                 7:56  6:20
   27    Brooks Demeulenaere, 7th        7:59  6:23
   63    Colton Walton, 7th              9:22  7:29
   64    Jacob Kaplan, 7th               9:39  7:43
   66    Skyler Osborne, 8th             9:52  7:53
   68    Xander Osborne, 7th             9:53  7:54

 Incomplete Teams:

 Lynnville-Sully
   21    James Gruver, 7th           7:51      6:17
   62    Gentry Walston, 7th         8:42      6:58
  101    Zachary Morningstar, 7th    9:51      7:52
  121    Evan Fikse, 7th             10:38     8:30

 Montezuma
   47    Owen Cook, 7th              8:29      6:47
   56    Maguire De Jong, 7th        8:36      6:53
  136    Isaac Moretz, 8th           12:40     10:08
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